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ENROLL_NO.

FIRST DIST: 450 OR MORE
FIRST         : 360
SECOND     : 300

INT.
EXT. TOT

50/100

ORTHO. TRAUMATIC,
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THE. THE. THE.
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DERMATOLOGY
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20
80

20
80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

451 SJJD(BHANDUWALA)PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, HEDUVA(RAJGAR)COLL:

  162 FAIL
    1

 18

34XOO
BHANDURABARI KINJALBEN KANUBHAI

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 34

 16

 34
 18

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4511491034

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  392 PASS
    2

 15

54XOO
BHANDUDAMOR SANDIP

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 54

 39

 54
 15

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4511564126

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:



SEAT NO.
APP
MODE

600

480

120

UNI.

INT.
TOTAL

RESULT

THE.

20
80

THE. PRAC

20
TOT80 80

20 100/200

    1
Date:- 23/03/2020
PAGE:-

NOV-DEC 2020
HEMCHANDRACARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

TY.B.P.T.   EXAMINATIONCO LLEG E    R E C O R D  O F 

ENROLL_NO.

FIRST DIST: 450 OR MORE
FIRST         : 360
SECOND     : 300

INT.
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20
80

20
80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

456 SMT. S.R. SHAH (RANGWALA) COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, KADICOLL:

  362 PASS
   40

 16

5236
PHYSIO, KADIDHOBI JALPABEN HITENDRAKUMAR

 52 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
16 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4561564154

52
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

2 CANCEL
   41 PHYSIO, KADINAKADAR YASIRA ABDULWAHID

XOO XOO XOO AOO XOO

BPT4561659818

INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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PHY. FUNCTIONAL
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GYNEC & OBS
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20
80

20
80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

473 MERCHANT PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, VISNAGARCOLL:

  522 PASS
    3

 19

71XOO
BHANDUMARU ANKITA ARVINDBHAI

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 71

 52

 71
 19

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659840

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1342 PASS
    4

 79

21334
BHANDUPATEL AVI KAUSHIKKUMAR

 54  53

 34

 53  53

 33

 53
20  19  20

 53

 33

 53
 20

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731564168

54
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1761 FAIL
    5

114

29010
BHANDUBAROT DHRUVI MAHESHBHAI

 29  52

 33

 52  41

 22

 41
19  19  19

 58

 39

 58
 19

 61
 19

 30

 11

110
 19

 80
BPT4731659832

29
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  352 PASS
    6

 18

5335
BHANDUMEMON FARHINBANU IQBALBHAI

 53 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
18 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659841

53
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1072 FAIL
    7

 55

16228
BHANDUPATEL HARSH RASIKLAL

 46  59

 40

 59 XOO

XOO

XOO
18  19 XOO

 57

 39

 57
 18

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659846

46
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1891 FAIL
    8

114

30320
BHANDUPRAJAPATI ISHANGI MAHENDRABHAI

 39  59

 40

 59  41

 22

 41
19  19  19

 54

 35

 54
 19

 62
 19

 29

 10

110
 19

 81
BPT4731659854

39
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  712 PASS
    9

 38

10931
BHANDUPATEL JINALBEN AMRUTBHAI

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
G

19 XOO XOO
 59

 40

 59
 19

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659847

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  332 PASS
   10

 18

5133
BHANDURATHOD KOMAL HARSHADKUMAR

 51 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
18 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659857

51
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1751 FAIL
   11

114

28923
BHANDUGOKALANI KRUTIBEN BHARATBHAI

 42  50

 31

 50  32

 13

 32
19  19  19

 56

 37

 56
 19

 61
 19

 29

 10

109
 19

 80
BPT4731659836

42
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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FIRST DIST: 450 OR MORE
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GYNEC & OBS

GEN.SURGERY
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20
80

20
80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

473 MERCHANT PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, VISNAGARCOLL:

  372 PASS
   12

 18

5537
BHANDUPATEL MEET NATVARLAL

 55 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
18 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659848

55
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  562 FAIL
   13

 38

9431
BHANDUCHAUDHARI POOJAKUMARI AMARSINHBHAI

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
19 XOO XOO

 44

 25

 44
 19

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659835

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2071 SECOND
   14

114

32131
BHANDUTHAKOR POONAMBEN GOVAJI

 50  58

 39

 58  51

 32

 51
G

19  19  19
 52

 33

 52
 19

 63
 19

 28

  9

110
 19

 82
BPT4731659862

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1931 FAIL
   15

114

30727
BHANDUPATEL PRIYESHABEN AJITKUMAR

 46  55

 36

 55  39

 20

 39
19  19  19

 59

 40

 59
 19

 60
 19

 29

 10

108
 19

 79
BPT4731659849

46
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  572 FAIL
   16

 36

9332
BHANDUPARMAR RAJ BABUBHAI

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO  43

 25

 43
G

18 XOO  18
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659843

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  712 PASS
   17

 37

10832
BHANDUPATEL SAHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

 51 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
19 XOO XOO

 57

 39

 57
 18

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659850

51
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2841 FIRST
   18

114

39846
BHANDUSHEKH SAMIYABANU SHOKATHUSEN

 65  63

 44

 63  56

 37

 56
19  19  19

 72

 53

 72
 19

 65
 19

 58

 39

142
 19

 84
BPT4731659858

65
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  322 PASS
   19

 18

5032
BHANDUSUTARIYA SIMMY KAMLESHKUMAR

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
18 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659861

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  662 FAIL
   20

 37

10324
BHANDUPARMAR SURAJ BALDEVBHAI

 43 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
19 XOO XOO

 60

 42

 60
 18

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659844

43
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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20
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80
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80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT
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473 MERCHANT PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, VISNAGARCOLL:

  782 PASS
   21

 37

11538
BHANDUPARMAR UNNATI PRAVINCHANDRA

 56 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
18 XOO XOO

 59

 40

 59
 19

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659845

56
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  352 PASS
   22

 19

5435
BHANDUPATEL ZEELBEN PARESHKUMAR

 54 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
19 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4731659853

54
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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ENROLL_NO.
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FIRST         : 360
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INT.
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PHY. FUNCTIONAL
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DERMATOLOGY

NEUROLOGY+
GYNEC & OBS

GEN.SURGERY
+ CT SURGERY

20
80
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80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

474 SHRI SULESHWARI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, BHANDUCOLL:

  292 FAIL
   23

 17

46XOO
BHANDUTHAKOR DIPAKKUMAR GANDAJI

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 46

 29

 46
 17

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4741564213

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  362 PASS
   24

 17

53XOO
BHANDUCHAUDHARY HARSH KHETRAJBHAI

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 53

 36

 53
 17

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4741564189

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2741 FIRST
   25

114

38839
BHANDURAJPUT MAHIPALSINH KANUJI

 58  70

 51

 70  57

 38

 57
19  19  19

 64

 45

 64
 19

 65
 19

 55

 36

139
 19

 84
BPT4741659887

58
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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ENROLL_NO.

FIRST DIST: 450 OR MORE
FIRST         : 360
SECOND     : 300

INT.
EXT. TOT

50/100

ORTHO. TRAUMATIC,
NON TRAUMATIC

PHY. FUNCTIONAL
DIAGNOSIS

THE. THE. THE.

MEDICINE
DERMATOLOGY

NEUROLOGY+
GYNEC & OBS

GEN.SURGERY
+ CT SURGERY

20
80

20
80

20
80 TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100
TOT

50/100

476 GOKUL PHYSIOTHERAPHY COLLEGE, SIDHPURCOLL:

 1102 PASS
   26

 48

15834
BHANDUBALOCH ALFARHANKHAN

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO  52

 36

 52
G

16 XOO  16
 56

 40

 56
 16

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659895

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2311 FAIL
   27

 97

32842
BHANDUMODH ANUJKUMAR DINESHBHAI

 58  59

 43

 59  44

 28

 44
16  16  16

 53

 37

 53
 16

 65
 16

 33

 16

114
 17

 81
BPT4761659913

58
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  722 PASS
   28

 32

104XOO
BHANDUPRAJAPATI BHAVIK KANTIBHAI

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO  50

 34

 50
G

XOO XOO  16
 54

 38

 54
 16

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659929

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  402 PASS
   29

 17

57XOO
BHANDUSHAH DHVANI ALPESHKUMAR

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 57

 40

 57
 17

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659937

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  342 PASS
   30

 16

5034
BHANDUSHAH DISHA KALPESHBHAI

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
G

16 XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659938

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 1981 FAIL
   31

 97

29535
BHANDUPATEL HIRANGI JITENDRABHAI

 51  44

 28

 44  35

 19

 35
16  16  16

 50

 34

 50
G

 16
 58
 16

 41

 24

115
 17

 74
BPT4761659923

51
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2171 FAIL
   32

 97

31436
BHANDUPRAJAPATI JIGNASABEN KALUBHAI

 52  52

 36

 52  44

 28

 44
16  16  16

 53

 37

 53
 16

 62
 16

 35

 18

113
 17

 78
BPT4761659930

52
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  722 PASS
   33

 32

10438
BHANDUKAPADIYA KHUSHBU KANTIBHAI

 54 XOO

XOO

XOO  50

 34

 50
G

16 XOO  16
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659907

54
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  712 PASS
   34

 32

10337
BHANDUSADHU PRIYANKABEN SURESHKUMAR

 53 XOO

XOO

XOO  50

 34

 50
G

16 XOO  16
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659933

53
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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ENROLL_NO.

FIRST DIST: 450 OR MORE
FIRST         : 360
SECOND     : 300

INT.
EXT. TOT

50/100

ORTHO. TRAUMATIC,
NON TRAUMATIC

PHY. FUNCTIONAL
DIAGNOSIS

THE. THE. THE.

MEDICINE
DERMATOLOGY

NEUROLOGY+
GYNEC & OBS

GEN.SURGERY
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20
80
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80

20
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50/100
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476 GOKUL PHYSIOTHERAPHY COLLEGE, SIDHPURCOLL:

 2211 FAIL
   35

 97

31834
BHANDUMASTER RAIYAN ASLAMBHAI

 50  57

 41

 57  46

 30

 46
16  16  16

 52

 36

 52
 16

 61
 16

 36

 19

113
 17

 77
BPT4761659910

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  292 FAIL
   36

 16

4529
BHANDUMEMAN RIZVAN JAKIRBHAI

 45 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
16 XOO XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659911

45
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  342 PASS
   37

 16

5034
BHANDURAVAL ROSHANI MUKESHBHAI

 50 XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
G

16 XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659931

50
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

 2301 SECOND
   38

 97

32734
BHANDUBALOCH SAMIRKHAN MAHEMUDKHAN

O.119
 50  61

 45

 61  45

 29

 45
G

16  16  16
 58

 42

 58
 16

 61
 16

 36

 19

113
 17

 77
BPT4761659896

+550
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:

  482 PASS
   39

 15

63XOO
BHANDUVAGHELA ZANKHANABA PREMSINH

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO XOO XOO

 63

 48

 63
 15

XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO

XOO
BPT4761659942

XOO
INT.
EXT.

TOT.

CENT:
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